
 

We welcome back to school all our children and hope you all had a wonderful summer.  

Please find some information below for upcoming events and diary dates. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your Diary 2017 
September 

Thursday 7th September New Year R starting school - Tissues and tears – Reception parents school hall 
Kent test 

Wednesday 20th September Year 1 & 2 Multi Skills – Marsh Academy (1-3pm)– Letters have gone home with details 
Wraparound care interviews 

Thursday 21st September Roald Dahl Caterlink special menu day – please see DOJO / Website for information 
Tuesday 26th September International day of languages 
Wednesday 27th September Reception Fun Day – Brenzett CEP School (1-3pm)– Letters have gone home with details 
Thursday 28th September Harvest Festival donations in please 
Friday 29th September Harvest Festival – 2pm in Brookland Church 

October 
Tuesday 3rd October BIG Afternoon Tea – All welcome 2:30pm school hall – details will follow 

Wednesday 4th October Parent / Teacher consultation Meetings (details will follow) – 4pm – 7pm 
Thursday 5th October School Census Day 

Caterlink special menu day – please see DOJO / Website for information 
Tuesday 10th October Parent / Teacher consultation meetings (details will follow) – 3:30 – 6pm 
Thursday 12th October Kent Test results sent home to parents 
Thursday 19th October Inset Day – School Closed 
Friday 20th October Inset Day – School Closed 
Monday 23rd – Friday 27th 
October 

Half Term 

Monday 30th October Back to School – Term 2 

November 
Thursday 2nd November Caterlink special menu – Bonfire night – Details on DOJO / Website 

Friday 3rd November Years R 1-4 Flu vaccinations – details to follow 
Monday 6th November Primary school applications open – for reception September 18 
Monday 13th – Friday 17th Anti-Bullying Week 
Tuesday 21st November 9:30 – 11:30 New Parents Open Morning 
Thursday 23rd November 9:30 – 11:30 New Parents Open Morning 

December 
Friday 8th December Christmas Singing Eurotunnel Event (details to follow) 

Christmas performance dress rehearsal 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas performance (details to follow) 
Thursday 14th December Christmas performance (details to follow) 
Friday 15th December Christmas Singing Eurotunnel event (details to follow) 
Tuesday 19th December Christmas Dinner – Children can wear Christmas jumpers 
Wednesday 20th December Last day of term (today’s dinner will be Fish and Chips) 

Please note that dates change and trips added so please visit our website for school 

information and upcoming events.   Thank you                               PTO 
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Secondary School Applications (Year 6 Parents) 
Please note that Secondary School applications opened on 4th September and close on the 31st October 17.  Please 

visit www.kent.gov.uk/education-and-children/schools/school-places/secondary-school-places If 
you need any help please see Mrs Wallington in the school office. 
 

Secondary School Open Days 
Brockhill – 12th September 5:30pm    /     Highworth Grammar School – 19th October 6pm – 8pm 
Rye College – 5th October (opening evening) 6th October (open morning) & 9th October (open morning) 
Homewood School – 20th September (4pm – 8pm)……/…….Marsh Academy –Saturday 30th September 10am 
For all other Grammar schools please contact the school to arrange an appointment – open evenings were held 
last term.  Please let the office know if you are taking your child out of school to attend any open days. 

http://www.kent.gov.uk/education-and-children/schools/school-places/secondary-school-places


 

Job Opportunity 

Wraparound Care Assistant 

(temporary position to cover staff leave) 

1 day a week (times 3:15 – 5:45pm) Kent Range 2 - 
also be flexible in covering sickness, training courses 

& events for breakfast club and afterschool club 
sessions. 

To work under the direction of the After School Club 
Supervisor to provide safe, high quality play for 

children, organise a daily routine to meet the 
emotional needs of the children to build links and 

work in partnership with parents / carers to promote 
the wellbeing of children. 

Please send your CV with a covering letter to Mrs V 
Wallington Brookland CE Primary School, High 

Street, Brookland TN29 9QR. 

 

Closing date – Monday 18th September 

Interviews - Wednesday 20th September 

If you need any further details please see Mrs 
MacBean.  Thank you 


